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Bladzijde 1 van 11 
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100m Cad  Dames  Time: 19:10 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.7  

 1 1076 Coene Charlotte           04 ROBA  13.10  

  

 2 1183 Bastiaansen Hanne         04 LOOI  13.50  

  

 3 1314 Nys Febe                  05 ACHL  13.76  

  

 4 1087 Brouckaert Kato           04 AVT   13.80  

  

 5 2058 Maene Kiara               05 LOOI  13.96  

  

 6 1189 Boonen Lore               04 LOOI  13.99  

  

 7 1154 Willekens Aster           05 AVT   14.08  

  

 8 1075 Verkaeren Camille         04 ROBA  14.85  

  

 

100m Sch Dames  Time: 19:10 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.5  

 1 3650 Schepers Ina              03 AVT   13.43  

  

 2 3648 Vendrix Yenthe            03 ACA   13.56  

  

 

100m JSM Dames  Time: 19:10 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  

 1 4527 Balabkina Evgenia         82 LOOI  13.31  

  

 2 468 Colla Alicia              00 LOOI  13.57  

  

 3 861 Vanhest Aukje             01 LOOI  13.69  

  

 4 2415 Van Houtven Katrien       93 LOOI  13.97  

  

 

 



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 2 van 11 

100m Cad Heren  Time: 19:20 

Heat:1      Wind : 2.1  

 1 1055 Vanderhoven Michael       04 AVT   12.45  

  

 2 1453 Luys Noach                04 AVT   12.87  

  

 3 1316 Huysmans Rune             04 LOOI  12.99  

  

 4 1409 Van Woensel Iyen          05 ACHL  13.10  

  

 5 968 Willekens Wout            04 LOOI  13.16  

  

 6 1172 De Smet Arjen             05 LOOI  13.51  

  

 7 1180 Volders Alexander         05 LOOI  14.62  

  

 8 1443 Verhaert Rik              05 GEEL  15.21  

  

 

100m Sch Heren  Time: 19:22 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.0  

 1 3372 Bex Wout                  02 LOOI  11.55  

  

 2 3272 Coenen Tom                02 ACA   11.60  

  

 3 3256 Malumgré Tibo             03 LOOI  11.83  

  

 4 3059 Bernier Yannick           02 AVT   12.49  

  

 5 2826 De Prins Michaël          02 RAM   13.12  

  

 

100m JSM Heren  Time: 19:31 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.2  

 1 3040 Renders Robbe             97 ARAC  11.39  

  

 2 768 Malumgré Ward             00 LOOI  11.52  

  

 3 2735 Schepers Arne             99 AVT   11.85  

  

 4 3350 Senden Udo                95 LOOI  11.95  

  

 5 2316 De Roeck Glen             95 LOOI  13.11  

  

 

100m JSM Heren  Time: 19:31 

Heat:2      Wind : 2.8  

 1 723 Vanhelmont Ruben          00 ACA   12.48  

  

 2 7455 Van Cauwenbergh Danny     78 BRAB  12.64  

  

 3 2584 Mombaerts Tom             93 DCLA  13.04  

  

 4 6481 Driesen Dimitri           70 ACA   14.16  

  

 

 

 



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 3 van 11 

1500m Sch en JSM Dames  Time: 19:52 

Heat:1  

 1 9990 VERMEYLEN JOLIEN           NA    4:58.01 

   

 2 3482 Camps Lore                03 AVT   5:10.84 

   

 3 515 Snyers Romy               01 AVT   5:20.26 

   

 4 564 Fagard Pauline            00 LOOI  5:20.96 

   

 5 2098 Driesen Jet               99 ACA   5:28.02 

   

 6 3440 Moeskops Lies             03 ARAC  5:29.35 

   

 7 3611 Bevan Sarah*              71 VMOL  5:31.20 

   

 8 3358 Meeus Marthe              02 ARAC  5:32.72 

   

 9 3480 Serré Sofie               03 LOOI  5:32.92 

   

 10 1833 Versavel Natasja          86 LOOI  6:05.30 

   

 11 2099 Driesen Loes              97 ACA   6:23.83 

   

 

1500m Cad en JSM Heren  Time: 20:04 

Heat:1  

 1 3035 Vangeel Jonas             98 LOOI  4:18.61 

   

 2 2334 Van Dyck Niels            95 LOOI  4:18.83 

   

 3 5981 Hendrickx Tomas           81 ARAC  4:22.74 

   

 4 3085 Beckers Wim               98 AVT   4:23.90 

   

 5 6458 Put Jonathan              81 LOOI  4:24.37 

   

 6 2536 Van Houtven Joris         91 LOOI  4:25.22 

   

 7 2537 Vanderlinden Steffan      84 LOOI  4:25.40 

   

 8 3000 Simons Wouter             96 GENK  4:26.64 

   

 9 2543 Helsen Thomas             88 LOOI  4:26.91 

   

 10 1001 Dreesen Liam              04 ROBA  4:30.42 

   

 11 836 Heylen Hendrik            00 LOOI  4:37.27 

   

 12 837 Leijssenaar Jeroen        04 DUFF  4:42.83 

   

 13 725 Jaspers Gilles            00 ACA   4:44.18 

   

 14 5582 Mondelaers Steven         82 LOOI  4:58.57 

   

 15 5596 Lathouwers Bart           80 LOOI  5:02.25 

   



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 4 van 11 

 16 5579 Steenput Joris            62 DCLA  5:10.45 

   

 17 2541 Van Genechten Jelle - 21  93 LOOI  5:18.10 

   

 

200m Cad SCH Dames  Time: 20:33 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.8  

 1 3650 Schepers Ina              03 AVT   27.63  

  

 2 1076 Coene Charlotte           04 ROBA  28.09  

  

 3 1087 Brouckaert Kato           04 AVT   29.07  

  

 4 1154 Willekens Aster           05 AVT   29.33  

  

 5 4051 Jans Marie-Julie          02 RCT   30.93  

  

 

200m JSM Dames  Time: 20:56 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.8  

 1 2156 Flossy Stien              98 RCT   27.66  

  

 2 468 Colla Alicia              00 LOOI  27.72  

  

 3 1734 Jules Segers Liene        93 ARAC  27.79  

  

 4 4527 Balabkina Evgenia         82 LOOI  27.92  

  

 5 462 Sleurs Ellen              01 AVT   30.22  

  

 6 3981 Schillewaert Ann          78 LOOI  31.82  

  

 

200m Cad Heren  Time: 20:56 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.5  

 1 1003 Geerits Gijs              05 BREE  25.78  

  

 2 1055 Vanderhoven Michael       04 AVT   26.38  

  

 3 1453 Luys Noach                04 AVT   26.79  

  

 4 1328 Henderickx Sander         05 AVZK  26.94  

  

 5 1316 Huysmans Rune             04 LOOI  27.59  

  

 6 968 Willekens Wout            04 LOOI  27.75  

  

 7 1180 Volders Alexander         05 LOOI  30.01  
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Bladzijde 5 van 11 

200m Sch Heren  Time: 20:56 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.6  

 1 3272 Coenen Tom                02 ACA   23.59  

  

 2 3059 Bernier Yannick           02 AVT   24.67  

  

 3 2826 De Prins Michaël          02 RAM   28.10  

  

  3493 Bex Ferhan                03 LOOI  DNS    

   

 

200m JSM Heren  Time: 21:20 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.0  

 1 3040 Renders Robbe             97 ARAC  22.28  

  

 2 2735 Schepers Arne             99 AVT   22.76  

  

 3 3350 Senden Udo                95 LOOI  23.88  

  

 4 2335 Vandervelden Dries        94 LOOI  24.42  

  

 5 2316 De Roeck Glen             95 LOOI  25.74  

  

 

200m JSM Heren  Time: 21:20 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.3  

 1 2584 Mombaerts Tom             93 DCLA  25.75  

  

 2 7455 Van Cauwenbergh Danny     78 BRAB  26.25  

  

 3 6178 Eyckmans Gert             69 ABES  28.76  

  

 4 5579 Steenput Joris            62 DCLA  32.53  

  

 

5000m JSM Dames Heren  Time: 21:50 

Heat:1  

 1 6462 Schroven Geert            77 LOOI  16:03.55 

   

 2 9094 NILIS DAAN                 NA    16:05.98 

   

 3 2446 Vervecken Jo              95 ACHL  16:43.52 

   

 4 2540 Boonen Matthias - 38/13   93 LOOI  17:12.80 

   

 5 525 Ferson Simon              01 LOOI  17:15.00 

   

 6 765 Van Lent Jana             01 VOLH  17:39.75 

   

 7 2845 Seynaeve Jurgen           90 LOOI  17:39.83 

   

 8 9092 ALEXANDRE RAMOS MANUEL     NA    19:20.17 

   

 9 6484 Van Den Bossche Marnic    69 ACA   19:54.75 

   

 10 3860 Boeckx Katleen            77 LOOI  21:09.38 

   



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 6 van 11 

 11 4106 Verboven Jelle            81 LOOI  21:31.49 

   

 12 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef        55 VMOL  22:04.26 

   

 13 5596 Lathouwers Bart           80 LOOI  22:22.51 

   

 14 2847 Brockhoven Ruben - 37     92 LOOI  22:22.66 

   

 15 9095 BOSMANS BRECHT             NA    26:58.48 

   

 

Hoog Cad Dames  Time: 19:44 

Heat:1  

 1 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe       04 BREE  1.45  

  

 

Hoog Sch  Dames  Time: 19:44 

Heat:1  

 1 3340 Demeulemeester Yinthe     02 VMOL  1.40  

  

 

Ver Cad Heren  Time: 20:01 

Heat:1  

 1 1003 Geerits Gijs              05 BREE  5.30 +1.0 

    

 2 1055 Vanderhoven Michael       04 AVT   5.08 +2.2 

 5.00m 1.0  

 3 1172 De Smet Arjen             05 LOOI  4.76 +1.1 

    

 4 1453 Luys Noach                04 AVT   4.73 +1.2 

    

 5 1316 Huysmans Rune             04 LOOI  4.69 +0.5 

    

 6 1826 Cupers Dorian             05 ACA   4.45 +1.0 

    

 7 968 Willekens Wout            04 LOOI  4.28 +0.5 

    

 8 1180 Volders Alexander         05 LOOI  4.22 +1.3 

    

 

Ver JSM Heren  Time: 20:02 

Heat:1  

 1 812 Vandersteen Yente         00 AVT   6.21 +1.2 

    

 2 656 D'hooghe Zico             01 AVZK  5.97 +2.8 

 5.96m 0.6  

 3 6178 Eyckmans Gert             69 ABES  5.10 +2.2 

 4.99m 1.5  

 4 6213 Schillewaert Dirk         82 LOOI  4.26 +2.4 

 4.08m 1.0  

  5292 Van Opstal Bert           65 ACHL  DNF    +0.0

     

 

 

 

 

 

 



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 7 van 11 

Kogel Sch Heren  Time: 20:05 

Heat:1  

 1 3038 Deiana Danilo             02 LOOI  11.26  

  

 2 2920 Nulens Davy               03 BREE  10.70  

  

 3 3077 Prijs Nico                02 LOOI  9.76  

  

 

Kogel 5kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Time: 20:01 

Heat:1  

 1 5879 Bobbaers Georges          56 ATLA  10.99  

  

 

Kogel Cad Heren  Time: 19:59 

Heat:1  

 1 1093 Anthonissen Alexander     04 KAPE  16.61  

  

 2 964 Neyens Devlin             04 LOOI  12.42  

  

 3 1328 Henderickx Sander         05 AVZK  8.90  

  

 4 1171 Convens Tibo              05 LOOI  8.15  

  

 5 965 Nysmans Tobe              05 LOOI  6.21  

  

 

Kogel 4kg M70...M75  Mas Heren  Time: 19:59 

Heat:1  

 1 5953 Elsen Roger               44 LOOI  9.09  

  

 2 5598 Hulsmans Pierre           45 LOOI  7.21  

  

 

Discus Jun Heren  Time: 20:33 

Heat:1  

 1 908 Prenen Senne              01 VAC   43.75  

  

 2 536 Carremans Siemen          00 LOOI  33.44  

  

 

Speer JS Dames  Time: 19:52 

Heat:1  

 1 661 Aerts Emmeline            00 ARAC  25.46  

  

 2 1600 Gyselinckx Elke           91 AVZK  24.76  

  

 3 2408 Vandersteen Esther        96 ACA   20.41  

  

 

Speer 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Time: 19:52 

Heat:1  

 1 4023 Smets Tina                82 ACA   21.22  

  

 2 3981 Schillewaert Ann          78 LOOI  19.87  

  

 

 



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 8 van 11 

Kogel Sen Heren  Time: 20:32 

Heat:1  

 1 2532 Hoobergs Jesse            96 LOOI  8.80  

  

  3348 Didden Thibaut            99 LOOI  DNF    

   

 

Kogel M35...45 Mas Heren  Time: 20:32 

Heat:1  

 1 5548 Ghoos Kris                73 LOOI  10.70  

  

 2 6213 Schillewaert Dirk         82 LOOI  8.58  

  

 

Kogel 4kg JS Dames  Time: 20:32 

Heat:1  

 1 2298 Toth Aniko                85 GENK  9.20  

  

 2 661 Aerts Emmeline            00 ARAC  8.02  

  

 3 1600 Gyselinckx Elke           91 AVZK  7.62  

  

 

Kogel 4kg W35...W45 Mas Dames  Time: 20:32 

Heat:1  

 1 3981 Schillewaert Ann          78 LOOI  8.16  

  

 

Discus Sch Heren  Time: 21:06 

Heat:1  

 1 3038 Deiana Danilo             02 LOOI  31.33  

  

 2 2920 Nulens Davy               03 BREE  26.47  

  

 3 2982 Colman Andert             03 HAMM  26.44  

  

 

Discus M50,M55 Mas Heren  Time: 21:06 

Heat:1  

 1 7122 De Geest Andreas          59 LOOI  31.74  

  

 2 6723 Bervoets Ronny            65 LOOI  26.94  

  

 3 6178 Eyckmans Gert             69 ABES  21.56  

  

 

Speer  Cad Dames  Time: 21:00 

Heat:1  

 1 1209 Hillen Shania             04 AVT   30.31  

  

 2 1922 Vanlangenaker Charlotte   04 RCT   24.38  

  

 3 1064 Vleugels Kirsten          05 ACHL  22.28  

  

 4 1079 Drijkoningen Mirthe       04 BREE  12.60  

  

 

 



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 9 van 11 

Speer Sch Dames  Time: 21:00 

Heat:1  

 1 3338 Smets Lotte               02 TACT  34.26  

  

 2 3982 Vaes Kyana                03 LOOI  32.94  

  

 3 3647 Vanhelmont Tine           03 ACA   17.02  

  

 4 3648 Vendrix Yenthe            03 ACA   15.88  

  

 

Speer 500g W50....W70 Mas Dames  Time: 21:01 

Heat:1  

 1 4098 Paps Maria                48 LOOI  9.43  

  

 

Hoog Cad Heren  Time: 21:28 

Heat:1  

 1 1826 Cupers Dorian             05 ACA   1.40  

  

 2 1328 Henderickx Sander         05 AVZK  1.35  

  

  964 Neyens Devlin             04 LOOI  NM     

  

 

Hoog Sch Heren  Time: 21:22 

Heat:1  

 1 2881 Bemong Arne               03 LOOI  1.60  

  

 

Hoog JSM Heren  Time: 21:22 

Heat:1  

  6213 Schillewaert Dirk         82 LOOI  NM     

  

 2 569 Verwaest Dieter           00 ARAC  1.70  

  

 

Ver Cad Dames  Time: 20:57 

Heat:1  

 1 1314 Nys Febe                  05 ACHL  4.56 +1.6 

    

 

Kogel 6kg Jun Heren  Time: 21:29 

Heat:1  

 1 908 Prenen Senne              01 VAC   12.20  

  

 2 536 Carremans Siemen          00 LOOI  10.60  

  

 3 535 Van Herck Seebe           01 LOOI  9.98  

  

 4 656 D'hooghe Zico             01 AVZK  8.93  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



____________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bladzijde 10 van 11 

Kogel 6kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Time: 21:29 

Heat:1  

 1 5292 Van Opstal Bert           65 ACHL  11.13  

  

 2 7122 De Geest Andreas          59 LOOI  8.98  

  

 3 6723 Bervoets Ronny            65 LOOI  8.04  

  

 

Kogel 3kg Cad Dames  Time: 21:55 

Heat:1  

 1 1922 Vanlangenaker Charlotte   04 RCT   13.49  

  

 2 1064 Vleugels Kirsten          05 ACHL  8.96  

  

 

Kogel 3kg Sch Dames  Time: 21:55 

Heat:1  

 1 3338 Smets Lotte               02 TACT  11.77  

  

 2 3648 Vendrix Yenthe            03 ACA   8.25  

  

 3 3358 Meeus Marthe              02 ARAC  7.77  

  

 4 3647 Vanhelmont Tine           03 ACA   6.95  

  

 

Kogel 3kg W50...W70 Mas Dames  Time: 21:29 

Heat:1  

 1 3689 Paesen Sonja              68 LOOI  6.76  

  

 2 4098 Paps Maria                48 LOOI  5.52  

  

 

Discus Cad Heren  Time: 21:21 

Heat:1  

 1 1093 Anthonissen Alexander     04 KAPE  50.37  

  

 2 964 Neyens Devlin             04 LOOI  40.06  

  

 3 1171 Convens Tibo              05 LOOI  25.50  

  

 4 965 Nysmans Tobe              05 LOOI  20.31  

  

 

Discus 1kg M60+  Mas Heren  Time: 21:21 

Heat:1  

 1 5879 Bobbaers Georges          56 ATLA  31.71  

  

 2 5953 Elsen Roger               44 LOOI  25.56  

  

 3 5598 Hulsmans Pierre           45 LOOI  19.48  

  

 4 5447 Van de Reijd Jozef        55 VMOL  17.93  
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Bladzijde 11 van 11 

Discus 2kg Sen Heren  Time: 21:56 

Heat:1  

 1 2615 Khalil Andrew             97 GENK  37.63  

  

 2 9091 DURDLI EMRULLIAH          96 NA    37.56  

  

 3 9093 GARIP EDIZ                 NA    20.54  

  

 

Discus 2kg M35...M45 Mas Heren  Time: 21:56 

Heat:1  

 1 5548 Ghoos Kris                73 LOOI  30.49  

  

 2 6213 Schillewaert Dirk         82 LOOI  25.43  

  

 


